
Name Organization Email
Kelda Barstad Alaska Mental Health Trust kelda.barstad@alaska.gov
Sandra Jenkins APS Manager sandra.jenkins@alaska.gov
Tamara Hunter APS Anchorage tamara.hunter@alaska.gov
Teresa Holt AARP tholt@aarp.org
Casey Willitts Alaska Legal Services Cor cwillitts@alsc-law.org
Rachael Delehanty Alaska Legal Services Cor rdelehanty@alsc-law.org
Kim Champney AADD director@aaddalaska.org
David Fleurant Disability Law Center dfleurant@dlcak.org
Vacant OPA/Elder Fraud  
Stacey Marz Alaska Court System Smarz@akcourts.gov
Lisa Wawrzonek Alaska Court System/ASAGA lwawrzonek@akcourts.gov
Steven Bookman AG steven.bookman@alaska.gov
Nathan Cole Social Security Administration nathan.cole@ssa.gov
William Segarra Social Security Administration william.segarra@ssa.gov
Nekeysha Taylor Department of Corrections nekeysha.taylor@alaska.gov
Marge Stoneking AARP mstoneking@aarp.org
Patrice Icardi Private attorney picardi@gci.net
Nathan Dahl SNF reps nathan@maplespringsliving.com
Patrick Reinhart Gov. Council patrick.reinhart@alaska.gov
Mary Calderon AG office - Juneau mary.calderon@alaska.gov
Corinne O'Neill Providence Hospital Corrine.ONeill@providence.org
Angela Tabon Social Security Administration Angela.tabon@ssa.gov
Carrie Epperson Veteran's Benefits carrie.epperson@va.gov
Jamie Kokoszka Gov. Council jamie.kokoszka@alaska.gov
Anne Applegate  anne.l.applegate@gmail.com
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